Continuous Gas Analyzers, extractive
SIPROCESS GA700
Basic device
2 Siemens PA 01 News · 2013
1 Inputs and outputs
• 8 digital inputs, designed for 24 V, potential-free, freely config-
urable (e.g. for measurement range switchover, processing of
external signals from sample preparation)

1
1) Compact operating instructions 1 must always be selected when ordering.
Ordering examples
OXYMAT 7 module in rack unit enclosure "Example1"
7MB3000-0DX00-2AA0-Z + Y01 "Example1"
7MB3020-0AD00-0AA0-Z + Y01 "Example1"
OXYMAT 7 module in wall housing "Example2"
7MB3000-3DX00-2AA0-Z + Y01 "Example2"
7MB3020-0AD00-0AA0-Z + Y01 "Example2"
Selection and ordering data Order No.
SIPROCESS GA700 1) 7MB3000- 77777 - 7A77 Cannot be
combined
Basic unit versions
Rack unit enclosure 0 0
Wall housing 3

22 Siemens PA 01 News · 2013
1
1) With order code "W01", please specify option "0".
Ordering examples
OXYMAT 7 module in rack unit enclosure "Example1"
7MB3000-0DX00-2AA0-Z + Y01 "Example1"
7MB3020-0AD00-0AA0-Z + Y01 "Example1"
OXYMAT 7 module in wall housing "Example2"
7MB3000-3DX00-2AA0-Z + Y01 "Example2"
7MB3020-0AD00-0AA0-Z + Y01 "Example2"
Selection and ordering data Order No.
Analyzer module OXYMAT 7
For measurement of oxygen
7MB3020- 77770 - 7AA0 Cannot be
combined
Integrated into basic unit1)
Rack unit 0
Wall-mounted device 1